State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

PHILLIPS County

GGC
PO BOX 3474
WEST HELENA, AR 723904474

CORBITT HEATING & AIR LLC
131 SAINT PATRICK DR
HELENA, AR 723428808

SOUTH PAW ARMORY
419 PHILLIPS ROAD 223
LEXA, AR 723558833

KINGS KOLLISION INC
2440 AHWY 49
WEST HELENA, AR 723900000

CREATIONS BY BARB
603 MCDONOUGH
HELENA, AR 723422914

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

08/21/2018
10/01/2018
78362180-SLS

02/15/2017
04/14/2017
65011546-SLS

11/19/2015
02/16/2016
68614547-SLS

03/22/2013
04/22/2013
00324891-SLS

03/08/2013
04/18/2013
12066061-SLS



