## State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

## **PHILLIPS County**

GGC	Date Served	08/21/2018
PO BOX 3474	Date Closed	10/01/2018
WEST HELENA, AR 723904474	Account ID	78362180-SLS
CORBITT HEATING & AIR LLC	Date Served	02/15/2017
131 SAINT PATRICK DR	Date Closed	04/14/2017
HELENA, AR 723428808	Account ID	65011546-SLS
SOUTH PAW ARMORY	Date Served	11/19/2015
419 PHILLIPS ROAD 223	Date Closed	02/16/2016
LEXA, AR 723558833	Account ID	68614547-SLS
KINGS KOLLISION INC	Date Served	03/22/2013
2440 AHWY 49	Date Closed	04/22/2013
WEST HELENA, AR 723900000	Account ID	00324891-SLS
CREATIONS BY BARB	Date Served	03/08/2013
603 MCDONOUGH	Date Closed	04/18/2013
HELENA, AR 723422914	Account ID	12066061-SLS